Tillfélle: 2016-08-01

Regnr Hundnamn

SE35524/2011 RAGSVEDENS KAJA
SE35523/2011 RAGSVEDENS MIN KOLEBRI
SE16500/2015 RAGSVEDENS RAKA

DALARNA

Koén

T
T
T

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X
X

HP

Startdatum:

Provdatum

20160828
20160828
20160828

20160801
Domare

GRANBERG NIKLAS
GRANBERG NIKLAS
GRANBERG NIKLAS

Slutdatum: 20160831
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG



